~N o o WODN PR

$1000
$615
$615
$615
$614
$238

$203

oy s
=

—
a*s /.’ “\\
€53 'r,-e»n/{.' 5

CANTERBURY PARK

POKER

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Chad Norton
Nicola Evoli

Howie Garren

Ryan McCaarthy
Stanley Simmons
Christian Waterman
Dustin Johnson

BONUS $85 NLH
MAY 15, 2023
65 ENTRIES
$3,900 PRIZE POOL

———




