











## POKER

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

BONUS \$85 NLH
MAY 15, 2023
65 ENTRIES
\$3,900 PRIZE POOL



1	\$1000	Chad Norton
2	\$615	Nicola Evoli
3	\$615	<b>Howie Garren</b>
4	\$615	Ryan McCaarthy
5	\$614	Stanley Simmons
6	\$238	<b>Christian Waterman</b>
7	\$203	Dustin Johnson